m.’ii‘.'i.',‘i‘.'f.'t?:m -
s HAILSHAM

= 1o
1 -

/. 4 AUCTION
o4 i HAILSHAM

PRVILION
CINEMA

SATURDAY 25th
PHOENIL _GAGA &7y , / October 10am

J“KE“ (Auction catalogue available
from our Box office or Online

www.hailshampavilion.co.uk)

EVERYONE WELCOME!

Film Memorabilia Stall
(Photos, Production Notes,
Posters)

HOME MADE CAKES &
REFRESHMENTS AVAILABLE

ALL PROCEEDS
TO H.O.P.S




Sheet1

HOPS - POSTER AUCTION 25 OCTOBER 2025

No. Film Title of Poster Orientation  Condition
1 'Edward Scissorhands Landscape  Slight mark top left
2 Despicable Me 4 Portrait 'Good
3 ‘Despicable Me 4 Landscape  Small mark
4 ‘Wicked Portrait 'Good
5 ‘Wicked Landscape  Good
6 ‘A Christmas Carol Landscape = Good
7 Mufasa Landscape  Good
8 'Mufasa Portrait 'Good
9 ‘National Theatre Live: Othello Landscape  One uneven edge
10 ‘National Theatre Live: Jack Absolute Flies Again Landscape  Small tear top
11 National Theatre Live: Much Ado About Nothing Landscape  Good
12 _National Theatre Live: Good Landscape | Good
13 Les Miserables Landscape  Good
14 The Ballad of Wallis Island Landscape  Good
15 ‘A Complete Unknown Landscape  Small crease
16 ‘A Complete Unknown Portrait 'Good
17 One Love (Bob Marley) Landscape  Small crease
18 Small Things Like These Landscape  Good
19 ‘Small Things Like These Portrait 'Good
20 ‘Something in the Water Landscape  Crease bottom
21 Blur The End Landscape  Good
22 'Deadpool and Wolverine Landscape  Good
23 'Deadpool and Wolverine Portrait 'Good
24 ‘Deadpool and Wolverine Landscape  Small crease one edge
25 'Harold and the Purple Crayon Portrait 'Good
26 'Harold and the Purple Crayon Landscape  Good
27 ‘The First Omen Landscape  Good
28 ‘The Out Run Landscape  Small crease one edge
29 |A Quiet Place Day One Landscape = Good
30 ‘A Minecraft Movie Landscape  Good
3 ‘A Minecraft Movie Landscape  Good
32 ‘A Minecraft Movie Portrait Good
33 'Fly Me to the Moon Landscape  Good
34 'Fly Me to the Moon Portrait Good
35 ‘The Joker: Folie a Deux Portrait 'Good
36 ‘The Joker: Folie a Deux Landscape  Small marks
37 Beetlejuice Beetlejuice Landscape  Good
38 'Beetlejuice Beetlejuice Portrait 'Good
39 'Van Gogh: Poets & Lovers Landscape  Good
40 Moana 2 Portrait 'Good
41 ‘Moana 2 Landscape  Slight tear one corner
42 ‘Sound of Freedom Landscape  Good
43 Mr Burton Landscape = Good
44 ‘Mission Impossible: The Final Reckoning Portrait ‘Good
45 Bridget Jones: Mad About the Boy Portrait 'Crease right hand side
46 Bridget Jones: Mad About the Boy Landscape |Good
47 ‘Dog Man Landscape = Good
48 ‘The Alto Knights Landscape = Small tear
49 The Bike Riders Landscape = Good
50 ‘Sonic the Hedgehog 3 Portrait 'Good
51 Sonic the Hedgehog 3 Landscape | Good
52 Twiggy Landscape = Good
53 The Phoenician Scheme Landscape  Good

Page 1




Sheet1

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

108

Black Bag
Ballerina

The Friend
‘The Penguin Lessons

Six the Musical: Live

Mission Impossible: The Final Reckoning

F1: The Movie

'Grand Prix of Europe

Ocean (with David Attenborough)

28 Years Later

28 Years Later

28 Years Later

‘September 5

'Kung Fu Panda 4

‘Snow White

‘Snow White

‘Snow White

‘Bonnie and Clyde: The Musical
‘Maria (Maria Callas)

Firebrand
The Lesson

Pixar Special: Turning Red/Soul/Luca

Pixar Special: Turning Red/Soul/Luca

'Kingdom of the Planet of the Apes
' The Critic

‘The Critic

‘The Apprentice

We Live in Time

‘The Wild Robot
'Royal Opera House: Message in a Bottle

Furiosa: A Mad Max Saga

‘The Count of Monte Cristo

If
If
Freud’s Last Session

‘Thelma
The Equalizer
‘The Creator

The Creator
Donmar: Macbeth

'Royal Ballet: Swan Lake

The Book of Clarence

‘The Idea of You

Star Trek HI: The Search for Spock

Star Trek Ill: The Search for Spock
Conclave

Butterfly Tale

Gladiator |

Gladiator 1l

'Paddington
|Paddington & Paddington 2
'Paddington in Peru

Paddington in Peru

'Paddington in Peru
Programme, Allo Allo, Prince of Wales Theatre,

signed by original cast

Landscape

Landscape
Landscape
'Landscape
Landscape
Landscape
Landscape
'Landscape

Landscape
Portrait

'Landscape

Landscape
Landscape

Landscape

Landscape

Portrait

Landscape
'Landscape
'Landscape
'Landscape
Landscape
Portrait

Landscape

'Landscape
Landscape

Portrait
Landscape

Landscape
Landscape
Landscape
Landscape
Landscape
|Portrait

Landscape
Landscape
Landscape
|Landscape
|Portrait

Landscape
Landscape
Landscape

Landscape

Landscape

Portrait
Landscape
Landscape

'Landscape

Landscape

Portrait
Landscape

Landscape

Landscape
Landscape

Landscape

Good

‘Good
‘Good
'Good
'Good

Good

‘Good

Good

‘Good
Good

Good

‘Good

Good

‘Good

Good

‘Good
‘Good

Good

‘Good

Good

Slight crease

Good

‘Good
Good

Good
Good
Good
Good

'Good

Good

‘Good
|Good
'Good

Good

‘Good
'Good

Good

'Small crease and tear
‘Good

Good

Crease top & small tear
‘Good

Good

'Good

Crease at top
Good

'Good
'Good

Crease one side

Good
'Good

Good

'Good
'Good

Good

Page 2




