

Sheet1

0.	Film Title of Poster	Orientation	Condition
1	Edward Scissorhands	Landscape	Slight mark top left
2	Despicable Me 4	Portrait	Good
3	Despicable Me 4	Landscape	Small mark
4	Wicked	Portrait	Good
5	Wicked	Landscape	Good
6	A Christmas Carol	Landscape	Good
7	Mufasa	Landscape	Good
8	Mufasa	Portrait	Good
9	National Theatre Live: Othello	Landscape	One uneven edge
10	National Theatre Live: Jack Absolute Flies Again	Landscape	Small tear top
11	National Theatre Live: Much Ado About Nothing	Landscape	Good
12	National Theatre Live: Good	Landscape	Good
13	Les Miserables	Landscape	Good
14	The Ballad of Wallis Island	Landscape	Good
15	A Complete Unknown	Landscape	Small crease
16	A Complete Unknown	Portrait	Good
17	One Love (Bob Marley)	Landscape	Small crease
18	Small Things Like These	Landscape	Good
19	Small Things Like These	Portrait	Good
20	Something in the Water	Landscape	Crease bottom
21	Blur The End	Landscape	Good
22	Deadpool and Wolverine	Landscape	Good
23	Deadpool and Wolverine	Portrait	Good
24	Deadpool and Wolverine	Landscape	Small crease one edge
25	Harold and the Purple Crayon	Portrait	Good
26	Harold and the Purple Crayon	Landscape	Good
27	The First Omen	Landscape	Good
28	The Out Run	Landscape	Small crease one edge
29	A Quiet Place Day One	Landscape	Good
30	A Minecraft Movie	Landscape	Good
31	A Minecraft Movie	Landscape	Good
32	A Minecraft Movie	Portrait	Good
33	Fly Me to the Moon	Landscape	Good
34	Fly Me to the Moon	Portrait	Good
35	The Joker: Folie a Deux	Portrait	Good
36	The Joker: Folie a Deux	Landscape	Small marks
37	Beetlejuice Beetlejuice	Landscape	Good
38	Beetlejuice Beetlejuice	Portrait	Good
39	Van Gogh: Poets & Lovers	Landscape	Good
40	Moana 2	Portrait	Good
41	Moana 2	Landscape	Slight tear one corner
42	Sound of Freedom	Landscape	Good
43	Mr Burton	Landscape	Good
44	Mission Impossible: The Final Reckoning	Portrait	Good
45	Bridget Jones: Mad About the Boy	Portrait	Crease right hand side
46	Bridget Jones: Mad About the Boy	Landscape	Good
47	Dog Man	Landscape	Good
48	The Alto Knights	Landscape	Small tear
49	The Bike Riders	Landscape	Good
50	Sonic the Hedgehog 3	Portrait	Good
51	Sonic the Hedgehog 3	Landscape	Good
52	Twiggy	Landscape	Good
53	The Phoenician Scheme	Landscape	Good

Sheet1

54	Black Bag	Landscape	Good
55	Ballerina	Landscape	Good
56	The Friend	Landscape	Good
57	The Penguin Lessons	Landscape	Good
58	Six the Musical: Live	Landscape	Good
59	Mission Impossible: The Final Reckoning	Landscape	Good
60	F1: The Movie	Landscape	Good
61	Grand Prix of Europe	Landscape	Good
62	Ocean (with David Attenborough)	Landscape	Good
63	28 Years Later	Portrait	Good
64	28 Years Later	Landscape	Good
65	28 Years Later	Landscape	Good
66	September 5	Landscape	Good
67	Kung Fu Panda 4	Landscape	Good
68	Snow White	Landscape	Good
69	Snow White	Portrait	Good
70	Snow White	Landscape	Good
71	Bonnie and Clyde: The Musical		Good
72	Maria (Maria Callas)	Landscape	
73	Firebrand	Landscape	Good
		Landscape	Good
74	The Lesson	Landscape	Slight crease
75	Pixar Special: Turning Red/Soul/Luca	Portrait	Good
76	Pixar Special: Turning Red/Soul/Luca	Landscape	Good
77	Kingdom of the Planet of the Apes	Landscape	Good
78	The Critic	Landscape	Good
79	The Critic	Portrait	Good
80	The Apprentice	Landscape	Good
81	We Live in Time	Landscape	Good
82	The Wild Robot	Landscape	Good
83	Royal Opera House: Message in a Bottle	Landscape	Good
84	Furiosa: A Mad Max Saga	Landscape	Good
85	The Count of Monte Cristo	Landscape	Good
86	If	Portrait	Good
87	If	Landscape	Good
88	Freud's Last Session	Landscape	Good
89	Thelma	Landscape	Good
90	The Equalizer	Landscape	Good
91	The Creator	Portrait	Small crease and tear
92	The Creator	Landscape	Good
93	Donmar: Macbeth	Landscape	Good
94	Royal Ballet: Swan Lake	Landscape	Crease top & small tea
95	The Book of Clarence	Landscape	Good
96	The Idea of You		
97		Landscape	Good
	Star Trek III: The Search for Spock	Portrait	Good
98	Star Trek III: The Search for Spock	Landscape	Crease at top
99	Conclave	Landscape	Good
100	Butterfly Tale	Landscape	Good
101	Gladiator II	Landscape	Good
102	Gladiator II	Portrait	Crease one side
103	Paddington	Landscape	Good
104	Paddington & Paddington 2	Landscape	Good
105	Paddington in Peru	Landscape	Good
106	Paddington in Peru	Landscape	Good
107	Paddington in Peru	Landscape	Good
	Programme, Allo Allo, Prince of Wales Theatre,	· ·	
108	signed by original cast		Good